2015 Brochure
Reflective Office
Unit 9 Benridge Park, Holyrood Close, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BD
Phone: 0800 298 7033
Fax: 01202 699 911
Stunning modern designs available to order online 24/7. Unique website configuration
options. Select your finishes, colours & accessories to instantly see how your furniture will look.

● Range of different wood finishes
● Metal frame available in 3 different finishes
● Designed for easy cable management
●  delivery & installation (most UK areas)
Black FrameSilver FrameWhite Frame
The Reflective Project Range is currently available in 3 different metal frame finishes & 14 different wood finishes.
There is a 70mm gap between the top of the modesty panel and the underside of the desk to allow easy cable management
26Unit 9 Benridge Park, Holyrood Close, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BD Tel: 0800 298 7033, Fax: 01202 699 911
RVDU8-8 800mm wide x 600mm deep £150.00 + VAT
RVDU8-10 1.0m wide x 600mm deep  £159.00 + VAT
RVDU8-12 1.2m wide x 600mm deep  £169.00 + VAT
RVDU8-14 1.4m wide x 600mm deep  £179.00 + VAT
RVDU8-16 1.6m wide x 600mm deep  £185.00 + VAT
RVDU6-8 800mm wide x 600mm deep £150.00 + VAT
RVDU6-10 1.0m wide x 600mm deep  £159.00 + VAT
RVDU6-12 1.2m wide x 600mm deep  £169.00 + VAT
RVDU6-14 1.4m wide x 600mm deep  £179.00 + VAT
RVDU6-16 1.6m wide x 600mm deep  £185.00 + VAT
800mm Deep Wave Desk
(Available Left Or Right Hand - Right Hand Shown)
RW8-10 1.0m wide x 600mm/800mm deep £165.00 + VAT
RW8-12 1.2m wide x 600mm/800mm deep £175.00 + VAT
RW8-14 1.4m wide x 600mm/800mm deep £185.00 + VAT
RW8-16 1.6m wide x 600mm/800mm deep £195.00 + VAT
600mm Deep Wave Desk
(Available Left or Right Hand - Left Hand Shown)
RW6-10 1.0m wide x 600mm/800mm deep £165.00 + VAT
RW6-12 1.2m wide x 600mm/800mm deep £175.00 + VAT
RW6-14 1.4m wide x 600mm/800mm deep £185.00 + VAT
RW6-16 1.6m wide x 600mm/800mm deep £195.00 + VAT
Project Range
800mm Deep Straight Desk600mm Deep Straight Desk
● High quality desking range
● Range of different wood finishes
● Metal frame available in 3 different finishes
● Designed for easy cable management
●  delivery & installation (most UK areas)
27Unit 9 Benridge Park, Holyrood Close, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BD Tel: 0800 298 7033, Fax: 01202 699 911
RDW8-12 1.2m wide x 800mm/1000mm deep £150.00 + VAT
RDW8-14 1.4m wide x 800mm/1000mm deep £159.00 + VAT
RDW8-16 1.6m wide x 800mm/1000mm deep £169.00 + VAT
RDW6-12 1.2m wide x 600mm/800mm deep £185.00 + VAT
RDW6-14 1.4m wide x 600mm/800mm deep £195.00 + VAT
RDW6-16 1.6m wide x 600mm/800mm deep £205.00 + VAT
800mm Deep Radial Workstation
(Available Left Or Right Hand - Right Hand Shown)
RSPW8-14 1.4m wide x 800mm/1200mm deep £259.00 + VAT
RSPW8-16 1.6m wide x 800mm/1200mm deep £269.00 + VAT
600mm Deep Radial Workstation
(Available Left or Right Hand - Left Hand Shown)
RSPW6-14 1.4m wide x 600mm/1000mm deep £259.00 + VAT
RSPW6-16 1.6m wide x 600mm/1000mm deep £269.00 + VAT
Project Range
800mm Deep Double Wave Desk600mm Deep Double Wave Desk
● High quality desking range
● Range of different wood finishes
● Metal frame available in 3 different finishes
● Designed for easy cable management
●  delivery & installation (most UK areas)
28Unit 9 Benridge Park, Holyrood Close, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BD Tel: 0800 298 7033, Fax: 01202 699 911
RSEG8-12 1.2m wide x 800mm deep  £269.00 + VATRSEG6-10 1.0m wide x 600mm deep  £269.00 + VAT
Conference Radial Workstation
(Available Left Or Right Hand - Right Hand Shown)
RSPWD-20 2.0m wide x 1200mm/600mm deep £395.00 + VAT
Universal Radial Workstation
(Available Left Or Right Hand - Left Hand Shown)
RUN8-14 1.4m wide x 1.4m deep  £319.00 + VAT
RUN8-16 1.6m wide x 1.6m deep  £339.00 + VAT
Project Range
800mm Segment Workstation600mm Segment Workstation
● High quality desking range
● Range of different wood finishes
● Metal frame available in 3 different finishes
● Designed for easy cable management
●  delivery & installation (most UK areas)
29Unit 9 Benridge Park, Holyrood Close, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BD Tel: 0800 298 7033, Fax: 01202 699 911
RRU6-08 800mm wide x 600mm deep £150.00 + VAT
RRU6-10 1.0m wide x 600mm deep  £159.00 + VAT
RCS38 1.5m wide x 800mm deep  £279.00 + VAT
600mm Combination Workstation
(Available Left Or Right Hand - Right Hand Shown)
RCVDU6-12 1.2m wide x 600mm deep £255.00 + VAT
RCVDU6-14 1.4m wide x 600mm deep £265.00 + VAT
RCVDU6-16 1.6m wide x 600mm deep £270.00 + VAT
RCVDU6-18 1.8m wide x 600mm deep £280.00 + VAT
Return Wave Workstation
(Available Left Or Right Hand - Left Hand Shown)
RRW8-10 1.0m wide x 800mm/600mm deep £165.00 + VAT
Project Range
Return WorkstationConference Workstation
(Available Left Or Right Hand - Left Hand Shown)
● High quality desking range
● Range of different wood finishes
● Metal frame available in 3 different finishes
● Designed for easy cable management
●  delivery & installation (most UK areas)
30Unit 9 Benridge Park, Holyrood Close, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BD Tel: 0800 298 7033, Fax: 01202 699 911
RCW8-12 1.2m wide x 1000mm/800mm deep £270.00 + VAT
RCW8-14 1.4m wide x 1000mm/800mm deep £280.00 + VAT
RCW8-16 1.6m wide x 1000mm/800mm deep £285.00 + VAT
RCW8-18 1.8m wide x 1000mm/800mm deep £295.00 + VAT
RCVDU8-12 1.2m wide x 600mm deep £255.00 + VAT
RCVDU8-14 1.4m wide x 600mm deep £265.00 + VAT
RCVDU8-16 1.6m wide x 600mm deep £270.00 + VAT
RCVDU8-18 1.8m wide x 600mm deep £280.00 + VAT
600mm Segment Combi Workstation
(Available Left Or Right Hand - Right Hand Shown)
RCSEG6-12 1.2m wide x 600mm deep £349.00 + VAT
800mm Radial Combi Workstation